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• Mr Morris – DofE Leader
• Mrs Feetham – DofE Manager
• Mrs Warner – DofE Verifier
• Miss Stockwell – DofE Bronze Support
• Miss Duffin – DofE Bronze Support
• Mr Shand - DofE Bronze Support

• Other staff volunteer to help on Expeditions

How does DofE work at Cox Green School?



How does DofE work at Cox Green School?

• Students are able to sign up for the DofE Awards on Sunday 28 September at 7pm via your iPay account
on a first come, first served basis  (closing: 10pm Wednesday 1 October) 

• Regular check in meeting to monitor progress

Expedition compulsory dates - 2026
• Bronze

• Practice Friday 19 – Saturday 20 June
• Assessed Friday 26 – Saturday 27 June

• Silver
• Practice Friday 17 – Sunday 19 April
• Assessed Friday 3 – Monday 7 July

• Gold 
• Practice Friday 20 March - Tuesday 24 March
• Assessed Friday 10 – Wednesday 15 July

Pre-expedition Information Meeting - 2026
• Bronze – Wednesday 3 June (6pm)
• Silver – Wednesday 11 March (6pm)
• Gold – Wednesday 4 March (6pm)

DofE compulsory training days - 2026
• Bronze Wednesday 20 May
• Silver Wednesday 4 March
• Gold Wednesday 25 February



How does DofE work at Cox Green School?

• The monies paid to the school covers the cost of registering for the Award and for undertaking 
the expeditions. The equipment supplied includes tents, cooking stove, gas and maps. 

• Students will require their own personal expedition equipment, for example; waterproofs, 
suitable footwear, rucksack and a sleeping bag. 

• A kit list will be provided nearer the time. 



Any questions?
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